
HSDN Fee Structure All Year

HSDN Fees
Price per 

Day

5 Days 

weekly 

charge

Price Per 

Month

Under 2s Whole Day Full time 59.45£      297.25£   1,213.77£     

Under 2s Half Day Full time 43.05£      215.25£    878.94£      

2-3 Year Olds Whole Day Full time 54.33£      271.63£    1,109.14£     

2-3 Year Olds Half Day Full time 38.95£      194.75£    795.23£      

HSDN Fees
Price per 

Day
4 Days

Price Per 

Month

Under 2s Whole Day Part Time 61.50£      246.00£   1,004.50£    

Under 2s Half Day Part Time 45.10£      180.40£    736.63£      

2-3 Year Olds Whole Day Part Time 56.38£      225.50£   920.79£      

2-3 Year Olds Half Day Part Time 41.00£      164.00£    669.67£      

HSDN Fees
Price per 

Day
3 Days

Price Per 

Month

Under 2s Whole Day Part Time 61.50£      184.50£    753.38£      

Under 2s Half Day Part Time 45.10£      135.30£    552.48£      

2-3 Year Olds Whole Day Part Time 56.38£      169.13£    690.59£      

2-3 Year Olds Half Day Part Time 41.00£      123.00£    502.25£      

HSDN Fees
Price per 

Day
2 Days

Price Per 

Month

Under 2s Whole Day Part Time 61.50£      123.00£    502.25£      

Under 2s Half Day Part Time 45.10£      90.20£     368.32£      

2-3 Year Olds Whole Day Part Time 56.38£      112.75£    460.40£      

2-3 Year Olds Half Day Part Time 41.00£      82.00£     334.83£      

HSDN Fees
Price per 

Day
1 Day

Price Per 

Month

Under 2s Whole Day Part Time 61.50£      61.50£      251.13£        

Under 2s Half Day Part Time 45.10£      45.10£      184.16£        

2-3 Year Olds Whole Day Part Time 56.38£      56.38£     230.20£      

2-3 Year Olds Half Day Part Time 41.00£      41.00£      167.42£       

HSDN fees for 5 days a week

HSDN fees for 2 days a week

HSDN fees for 1 days a week

HSDN fees for 4 days a week

HSDN fees for 3 days a week
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